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SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS 

NAME 

MODERATOR NAME 

1 1/12/22 Thursday Short topic - Recent advances in 

Contraception 
Dr Sandeep Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

2 2/12/22 Friday Microteaching- Caffeine good or bad  Dr Nikhil Dr.A.V.Turankar 

3 5/12/22 Monday Microteaching- Auto-brewery syndrome Dr Kritika Dr.M.V. Kalikar 

4 7/12/22 Wednesday Seminar - Pharmacotherapy of CHF Dr Sneha Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar 

5 12/12/22 Monday Seminar- Pharmacotherapy of malaria Dr Umesh Dr.S.D. Balani 

6 13/12/22 Tuesday Seminar- Immunomodulators Dr Amit Dr. Harshal Pise 

7 15/12/22 Thursday Seminar - Pharmacotherapy of 

neurodegenerative disorders 
Dr Amruta Dr.Punam Gosavi 

8 16/12/22 Friday Microteaching- Share market investing Dr Shivaji Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

9 16/12/22 Friday Microteaching- Social media and patient 

centricity 
Dr Pradipta Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

10 20/12/22 Tuesday Seminar - Pharmacotherapy of tuberculosis Dr Nikhil Kamdi Dr.Ulhas Ghotkar 

11 21/12/22 Wednesday Thesis presentation and review Dr Neha Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

12 22/12/22 Thursday Thesis presentation and review Dr Rahul Dr.A.V.Turankar 

13 23/12/22 Friday Protocol presentation - Drug utilization 

pattern & ADR of antimicrobials use in 

PICU 

Dr Divya Dr.M.V. Kalikar 

14 26/12/22 Monday Microteaching- Cryotherapy Dr Aishwarya Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar 

15 26/12/22 Monday Microteaching- Yoga -Route to Wellness Dr Harpreet Dr.S.D. Balani 

16 27/12/22 Tuesday Journal reporting Dr Laxmikant Dr. Harshal Pise 

17 28/12/22 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr Sandeep Dr.Punam Gosavi 

18 29/12/22 Thursday Seminar- Drugs Modifying cytokines Dr Suchi Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

19 30/12/22 Friday Journal reporting Dr Umesh Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 



 


